
Ideal for carrying hanging files (letter and legal) mail, packages and tools.
Swivel casters.
Removable baskets.
1" diameter, 18 gauge tubular construction.
All metal surfaces plated for long life.
Shipped KD and boxed via UPS.

272230

200 lb

(2) 5" Hard Rubber

(2) 10" Semi-Pneumatic

25"

17.25"

11"

25"

17.25"

7.5"

23.75"

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 272230, WIRE OFFICE CART

Speci�cations

PART NUMBER

CAPACITY

SWIVEL CASTER

WHEEL

BASKET/TABLE WIDTH

BASKET/TABLE HEIGHT

BASKET/TABLE DEPTH

LOWER BASKET WIDTH

LOWER BASKET HEIGHT

LOWER BASKET DEPTH

OVERALL WIDTH
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33.5"

38.25"

49 lb

OVERALL LENGTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

WEIGHT
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