

Industrial Products, Inc. Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 272230, WIRE OFFICE CART



- Ideal for carrying hanging files (letter and legal) mail, packages and tools.
- Swivel casters.
- Removable baskets.
- 1" diameter, 18 gauge tubular construction.
- All metal surfaces plated for long life.
- Shipped KD and boxed via UPS.

Specifications			
	PART NUMBER	272230	
	CAPACITY	200 lb	
	SWIVEL CASTER	(2) 5" Hard Rubber	
	WHEEL	(2) 10" Semi-Pneumatic	
	BASKET/TABLE WIDTH	25"	
	BASKET/TABLE HEIGHT	17.25"	
	BASKET/TABLE DEPTH	11"	
	LOWER BASKET WIDTH	25"	
	LOWER BASKET HEIGHT	17.25"	
	LOWER BASKET DEPTH	7.5"	
	OVERALL WIDTH	23.75"	

OVERALL LENGTH	33.5"
OVERALL HEIGHT	38.25"
WEIGHT	49 lb